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2136812 
2138e5 
213848 
214122 
214647 
215005 
215218 
215331 
215337 
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215347 
215648 
215795 
216091 
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216584 
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214602 
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2146813 
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217130 
217216 
217217 
217226 
217284 
217303 
217472 
217474 
217477 
217478 
217506 
217508 
217509 
217594 
217598 
217601 
217686 
217687 
217688 
217726 
217776 
217784 
217846 
217936 
217939 
217945 
218115 
218159 
218204 
218214 
218218 
218310 
218347 
218348 
218350 
218351 
218445 
218535 
218537 
218538 
218607 
218639 
218795 
218804 
218969 
218970 
218974 
219111 
219197 
219265 
219265 
219304 
219304 
219309 
219479 
219480 

1991 — 

SHELL CREEK TRASH DUMP 

SOONER AIRGAS INC 

MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT CO 

COMMERCIAL ELECTRONICS 

ESTES INCORPORATED 

DARR EQUIPMENT CO 

CUMMINS MATERIALS INC 

SOONER AIRGAS INC 

DRIVE TRAIN SPECIALISTS 

IRBY STUART C CO 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 

NAPA AUTO PARTS 
U S STANDARD SIGN CO 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 

SAFETY KLEEN CORPORATION 

FLUID COMPONENTS INC 

TP AUTO PARTS 
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

ENLOW FORD TRACTOR INC 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

SWINSON CHEVROLET INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

OKLA DEPT TRANSPORTATION 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

FRICTION PRODUCTS 

SOONER AIRGAS INC 
NORTH TULSA SANITARY 

YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 

CELLULAR ONE 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 

CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

EXIDE CORPORATION 

SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 

GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
GTE SOUTHWEST INC 
SOONER AIRGAS INC 
T & W TIRE 
ESCO JOE TIRE CO 
VERDIGRIS VALLEY ELECTRIC 

OWASSO PUBLIC WORKS 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS COQ. 

ISMA 
TULSA FORD NEW HOLLAND 

SCOTT RICE CO INC 
WILTEL LONG DISTANCE 

SCOTT RICE CO INC 
BOREN SAFETY INC 
POWER SYSTEMS 

BURRIS EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY 

FLUID COMPONENTS INC 

SIGNAL TEK INC 
DARR EQUIPMENT CO 
SPECTRUM PAINT 
CITY OF TULSA 

NAPCO 

HAMILTON J C CO 
GATES HARDWARE & SUPPLY 

HARDING GLASS 
SCOTT RICE CO INC 
LAHMEYER KART SHOP 
HAMILTON J C CO 
CUMMINS SOUTHERN PLAINS 
TUCKER CHEMICAL CO 
TULSA FORD NEW HOLLAND 

MOSS, H L COMPANY 

NAPCO 

ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY 

ECONQMY LUMBER COMPANY 

“MIDWAY RADIATOR REPAIR 
ALLIED PLUMBING 
SWINDELL, SCOTT 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
MIDWESTERN EQUIPMENT COQ 
ETHRIDGE B INC 
ETHRIDGE B INC 

1992 PARK FUND 
212967 
213693 
213792 
213888 

BIG THREE MANAGEMENT SERV 
MODLIN RECREATION 
NAPCO 
WATER STORE INC 

SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
ASPHALT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
TRAVEL 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SERVICE 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
EQUIPMENT 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
SUPPLIES/MAINT. 
TRAVEL 
FUEL 
GASOLINE 
GASOLINE 
FUEL . 
MACHNRY/EQUIP. 
GASOLINE 
FUEL 

SUPPLIES 
MAINT. — 

_ RESALE 
SERVICES 

50.00 
39.00 

171.71 
90.00 

714.70 
5,50 

6,733.72 
27.00 
62.55 
23.15 
59.17 
S.49 

165.51 
419.75 
96.48 
78.00 

110.48 
53.59 

119.22 
179.76 
189.20 
70.85 

202.20 
225.50 
591.46 
184.40 
221.08 
27.00 

400.00 
192.89 
109.90 
106.97 
72.79 
97.22 

199.06 
“3,16 

818.02 
258.53 
343.29 
30.00 

1,899.81 
2,156.40 
1,107.32 

73.63 
527.52 
320.00 
76.90 
24.12 
13.44 
124.91 
15.00 

450.00 
102.14 
200.71 

3,452.49 
20.84 
16.00 
51.85 
13.80 
170.56 
42.38 
153.90 
99.45 
28.40 

178.85 
47.50 
77.80 
136.07 
25.50 
13.80 
23.90 
222.64 
152.95 
152.25 
226.79 

1,242.98 
1,959.46 
4,900.30 
3,730.19 
24,345.00 
2,758.04 
1,119.37 

117.52 
85.88 

1,476.22 
150.00 

G19


